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Code : TF-0948/0742

Name : New Codie-S

Description : Wash basin with pedestal

FINISHED FLOOR

FINISHED WALL

FINISHED FLOOR

F
IN
IS
H
E
D
 
W
A
LL

150

800

280

80

500
550

745

480

60

195

430

Ø45

414

495

268

Ø35

30x20(2)


	Model

